
JUFA Sprintserie 6.Lauf So 29.09.2019 17:35
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tnr Name Zeit

Herren lang  (21) 4,2 km  0 Hm 17 P
1(43) 2(44) 3(45) 4(46) 5(42) 6(37) 7(34) 8(49) 9(51) 10(33) 11(32) 12(50) 13(47) 14(48)

15(38) 16(39) 17(100) Ziel

1 25 Siegert Wolfgang 16:53 1:28 2:20 2:53 3:55 8:12 8:31 9:21 9:48 11:26 12:01 12:48 13:07 13:31 13:53
WAT-OL 1:28 0:52 0:33 1:02 4:17 0:19 0:50 0:27 1:38 0:35 0:47 0:19 0:24 0:22

14:53 16:04 16:45 16:53
1:00 1:11 0:41 0:08

2 34 Plohn Markus 17:00 1:25 2:16 2:49 3:53 8:11 8:30 9:23 9:51 11:29 12:02 12:54 13:11 13:37 14:00
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt 1:25 0:51 0:33 1:04 4:18 0:19 0:53 0:28 1:38 0:33 0:52 0:17 0:26 0:23

15:02 16:09 16:51 17:00
1:02 1:07 0:42 0:09

3 40 Tesarek Julius 17:40 1:26 2:17 2:54 3:49 8:26 8:44 9:37 10:05 12:01 12:36 13:22 13:43 14:09 14:29
Naturfreunde Wien 1:26 0:51 0:37 0:55 4:37 0:18 0:53 0:28 1:56 0:35 0:46 0:21 0:26 0:20

15:27 16:52 17:33 17:40
0:58 1:25 0:41 0:07

4 31 Stockmayer Michael 17:58 1:39 2:35 3:09 4:09 8:40 9:00 9:52 10:20 11:58 12:34 13:23 13:48 14:13 14:38
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt 1:39 0:56 0:34 1:00 4:31 0:20 0:52 0:28 1:38 0:36 0:49 0:25 0:25 0:25

15:41 17:05 17:49 17:58
1:03 1:24 0:44 0:09

5 9 Euler-Rolle Nikolaus 18:48 1:28 2:21 3:03 4:07 8:54 9:12 10:11 10:41 12:31 13:08 14:00 14:27 14:53 15:17
Naturfreunde Wien 1:28 0:53 0:42 1:04 4:47 0:18 0:59 0:30 1:50 0:37 0:52 0:27 0:26 0:24

16:23 17:54 18:39 18:48 12:09
1:06 1:31 0:45 0:09 *38

6 24 Kastner-Jirka Boris 19:15 1:28 2:25 3:04 4:16 9:12 9:33 10:30 11:03 12:52 13:32 14:26 14:45 15:13 15:39
Naturfreunde Wien 1:28 0:57 0:39 1:12 4:56 0:21 0:57 0:33 1:49 0:40 0:54 0:19 0:28 0:26

16:50 18:23 19:06 19:15
1:11 1:33 0:43 0:09

7 11 Wittberger Georg 19:20 1:25 2:24 3:10 4:55 9:25 9:43 10:34 11:08 12:51 13:21 14:18 14:42 15:16 15:37
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt 1:25 0:59 0:46 1:45 4:30 0:18 0:51 0:34 1:43 0:30 0:57 0:24 0:34 0:21

16:42 18:34 19:13 19:20
1:05 1:52 0:39 0:07

8 30 Auer Michael 19:26 1:41 2:45 3:25 4:27 9:30 9:51 10:47 11:18 13:15 13:52 14:44 15:11 15:39 16:03
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt 1:41 1:04 0:40 1:02 5:03 0:21 0:56 0:31 1:57 0:37 0:52 0:27 0:28 0:24

17:10 18:31 19:16 19:26
1:07 1:21 0:45 0:10

9 4 Osadchuk Dmitry 19:43 1:26 2:19 2:54 4:23 9:10 9:31 10:39 11:11 12:55 13:37 15:00 15:23 15:50 16:15
OLC Wienerwald 1:26 0:53 0:35 1:29 4:47 0:21 1:08 0:32 1:44 0:42 1:23 0:23 0:27 0:25

17:25 18:45 19:32 19:43
1:10 1:20 0:47 0:11

10 14 Kroupa Günther 21:23 1:58 3:00 3:51 5:03 10:52 11:14 12:16 12:49 14:48 15:27 16:23 16:57 17:24 17:50
Naturfreunde Wien 1:58 1:02 0:51 1:12 5:49 0:22 1:02 0:33 1:59 0:39 0:56 0:34 0:27 0:26

19:05 20:28 21:15 21:23
1:15 1:23 0:47 0:08

11 43 Pekka Lauri 21:33 1:44 2:50 3:38 4:47 10:18 10:41 11:44 12:18 14:25 15:08 16:09 16:45 17:16 17:46
Vereinslos 1:44 1:06 0:48 1:09 5:31 0:23 1:03 0:34 2:07 0:43 1:01 0:36 0:31 0:30

19:03 20:29 21:22 21:33 14:03
1:17 1:26 0:53 0:11 *38

12 60 Friedl Martin 22:18 1:31 2:32 3:27 5:26 11:25 11:46 12:37 13:09 15:08 15:58 16:51 17:39 18:09 18:35
Naturfreunde Wien 1:31 1:01 0:55 1:59 5:59 0:21 0:51 0:32 1:59 0:50 0:53 0:48 0:30 0:26

19:37 21:19 22:08 22:18 14:43
1:02 1:42 0:49 0:10 *38

13 32 Hilbert Josef 23:56 1:37 2:52 3:41 5:30 11:47 12:11 13:16 13:54 16:18 17:02 18:07 18:29 19:02 19:32
Naturfreunde Wien 1:37 1:15 0:49 1:49 6:17 0:24 1:05 0:38 2:24 0:44 1:05 0:22 0:33 0:30

20:55 22:52 23:47 23:56 15:48
1:23 1:57 0:55 0:09 *38

14 63 Pusch Simon 25:01 1:54 3:02 3:59 5:14 11:25 11:49 13:21 14:00 16:04 16:50 17:47 18:40 20:21 20:52
Vereinslos 1:54 1:08 0:57 1:15 6:11 0:24 1:32 0:39 2:04 0:46 0:57 0:53 1:41 0:31

22:25 23:56 24:52 25:01
1:33 1:31 0:56 0:09

15 51 Freitag Roman 25:47 2:03 3:44 4:46 6:12 12:12 12:39 13:45 14:26 17:23 18:12 19:20 20:41 21:19 21:53
Vereinslos 2:03 1:41 1:02 1:26 6:00 0:27 1:06 0:41 2:57 0:49 1:08 1:21 0:38 0:34

23:11 24:45 25:36 25:47
1:18 1:34 0:51 0:11

15 67 Kugler Werner 25:47 2:12 3:40 4:41 6:12 12:25 12:47 13:53 14:34 17:09 18:05 19:11 20:12 20:50 21:22
WAT-OL 2:12 1:28 1:01 1:31 6:13 0:22 1:06 0:41 2:35 0:56 1:06 1:01 0:38 0:32

22:35 24:20 25:34 25:47
1:13 1:45 1:14 0:13

17 42 Adenstedt Nikolaus 26:02 2:05 3:22 4:23 5:45 12:30 13:00 14:21 15:04 17:43 18:43 19:58 20:25 21:02 21:35
Orienteering Klosterneuburg 2:05 1:17 1:01 1:22 6:45 0:30 1:21 0:43 2:39 1:00 1:15 0:27 0:37 0:33

23:09 24:57 25:53 26:02 17:12
1:34 1:48 0:56 0:09 *38

18 47 Feher/Wittberger Rafael/Robin 29:30 2:20 3:38 4:30 7:31 14:33 14:57 16:15 17:51 20:51 21:42 22:47 23:21 24:07 24:37
Vereinslos 2:20 1:18 0:52 3:01 7:02 0:24 1:18 1:36 3:00 0:51 1:05 0:34 0:46 0:30

25:57 28:36 29:20 29:30 18:49
1:20 2:39 0:44 0:10 *48

19 45 Goisser/Nowak Oliver/Lukas 35:35 2:54 4:29 5:34 7:05 17:31 18:08 19:42 20:56 23:21 24:40 26:30 27:35 28:30 29:27
Vereinslos 2:54 1:35 1:05 1:31 10:26 0:37 1:34 1:14 2:25 1:19 1:50 1:05 0:55 0:57

31:15 34:07 35:20 35:35
1:48 2:52 1:13 0:15

AK 62 Biel Axel 22:35 1:47 2:50 3:34 5:11 11:17 11:39 12:48 13:25 15:29 16:16 17:16 17:39 18:14 18:44
Naturfreunde Wien 1:47 1:03 0:44 1:37 6:06 0:22 1:09 0:37 2:04 0:47 1:00 0:23 0:35 0:30

20:01 21:28 22:23 22:35
1:17 1:27 0:55 0:12



JUFA Sprintserie 6.Lauf So 29.09.2019 17:35
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 2 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tnr Name Zeit

Herren lang  (21) 4,2 km  0 Hm 17 P (Forts.)

1(43) 2(44) 3(45) 4(46) 5(42) 6(37) 7(34) 8(49) 9(51) 10(33) 11(32) 12(50) 13(47) 14(48)
15(38) 16(39) 17(100) Ziel

AK 55 Mörth Markus 27:22 2:14 3:37 4:32 6:38 13:38 14:04 15:19 15:57 18:35 19:29 20:40 21:18 21:53 22:26
OLT Transdanubien 2:14 1:23 0:55 2:06 7:00 0:26 1:15 0:38 2:38 0:54 1:11 0:38 0:35 0:33

24:18 26:05 27:08 27:22 17:59
1:52 1:47 1:03 0:14 *38

Herren mittel  (13) 2,5 km  0 Hm 13 P
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(47) 5(34) 6(36) 7(37) 8(42) 9(48) 10(38) 11(39) 12(41) 13(100) Ziel

1 53 Biel Axel 11:58 0:51 2:07 3:06 4:30 5:20 5:54 6:48 7:10 8:24 9:35 10:56 11:22 11:49 11:58
Naturfreunde Wien 0:51 1:16 0:59 1:24 0:50 0:34 0:54 0:22 1:14 1:11 1:21 0:26 0:27 0:09

2 17 Göschl Erich 12:31 0:59 2:17 3:16 4:42 5:34 6:05 7:03 7:26 8:43 9:58 11:29 11:55 12:22 12:31
OLC Wienerwald 0:59 1:18 0:59 1:26 0:52 0:31 0:58 0:23 1:17 1:15 1:31 0:26 0:27 0:09

3 7 Leitner Mario 13:48 0:56 2:16 3:25 5:00 5:56 6:33 7:33 7:54 9:17 10:39 12:43 13:11 13:40 13:48
OLT Transdanubien 0:56 1:20 1:09 1:35 0:56 0:37 1:00 0:21 1:23 1:22 2:04 0:28 0:29 0:08

4 36 Rauch Bernhard 13:53 1:00 2:19 3:25 4:58 6:18 7:16 8:10 8:34 9:54 11:06 12:41 13:08 13:41 13:53
Vereinslos 1:00 1:19 1:06 1:33 1:20 0:58 0:54 0:24 1:20 1:12 1:35 0:27 0:33 0:12

5 19 Grill Michael 14:06 0:55 2:27 3:30 5:01 6:03 6:42 7:41 8:05 9:26 10:49 12:48 13:24 13:54 14:06
Naturfreunde Wien 0:55 1:32 1:03 1:31 1:02 0:39 0:59 0:24 1:21 1:23 1:59 0:36 0:30 0:12

6 10 Mörth Markus 14:28 1:02 2:23 3:29 5:10 6:09 7:23 8:20 8:48 10:16 11:41 13:24 13:49 14:18 14:28
OLT Transdanubien 1:02 1:21 1:06 1:41 0:59 1:14 0:57 0:28 1:28 1:25 1:43 0:25 0:29 0:10

7 5 Skern Tim 16:01 1:26 3:11 4:35 6:29 7:36 8:20 9:24 9:55 11:32 13:03 14:46 15:16 15:48 16:01
Naturfreunde Wien 1:26 1:45 1:24 1:54 1:07 0:44 1:04 0:31 1:37 1:31 1:43 0:30 0:32 0:13

8 70 Hampl Manfred 17:02 1:21 3:07 4:23 6:19 7:34 8:15 9:24 9:56 11:41 13:32 15:31 16:10 16:48 17:02
WATV 1:21 1:46 1:16 1:56 1:15 0:41 1:09 0:32 1:45 1:51 1:59 0:39 0:38 0:14

9 56 Reisenberger Hans 20:59 2:02 4:29 6:08 8:46 10:08 11:08 12:21 12:57 15:07 17:01 19:17 20:07 20:41 20:59
Naturfreunde Wien 2:02 2:27 1:39 2:38 1:22 1:00 1:13 0:36 2:10 1:54 2:16 0:50 0:34 0:18

10 20 Steinbrecher Thomas 21:01 1:12 3:10 4:34 6:20 7:53 11:43 12:39 13:05 14:47 16:27 18:19 20:04 20:38 21:01
Vereinslos 1:12 1:58 1:24 1:46 1:33 3:50 0:56 0:26 1:42 1:40 1:52 1:45 0:34 0:23

11 37 Schinnerer Julian 27:59 1:52 4:08 5:45 8:45 12:49 14:40 16:18 17:01 19:53 21:50 24:56 27:03 27:49 27:59
Vereinslos 1:52 2:16 1:37 3:00 4:04 1:51 1:38 0:43 2:52 1:57 3:06 2:07 0:46 0:10

12 52 Herre/Molkethin Verena/Florian 41:43 2:43 5:47 8:38 12:15 15:24 21:55 24:25 25:20 28:18 31:07 35:06 36:49 38:03 41:43
Vereinslos 2:43 3:04 2:51 3:37 3:09 6:31 2:30 0:55 2:58 2:49 3:59 1:43 1:14 3:40

66 Genevois Frédéric Fehlst 1:33 3:13 4:16 5:50 6:48 8:33 9:25 9:50 ----- 12:14 13:49 14:21 14:50 15:00
Naturfreunde Wien 1:33 1:40 1:03 1:34 0:58 1:45 0:52 0:25 2:24 1:35 0:32 0:29 0:10

7:39 10:37
*48 *36

Herren kurz  (2) 1,6 km  0 Hm 9 P
1(40) 2(35) 3(33) 4(32) 5(48) 6(34) 7(47) 8(39) 9(100) Ziel

1 23 Grill Thomas 15:16 0:27 2:42 4:04 5:47 7:13 8:26 10:33 13:34 15:01 15:16
Vereinslos 0:27 2:15 1:22 1:43 1:26 1:13 2:07 3:01 1:27 0:15

2 22 Eder Joe 15:18 0:34 2:53 4:09 5:46 7:10 8:26 10:17 13:40 15:01 15:18
Vereinslos 0:34 2:19 1:16 1:37 1:24 1:16 1:51 3:23 1:21 0:17

Damen lang  (13) 4,2 km  0 Hm 17 P
1(43) 2(44) 3(45) 4(46) 5(42) 6(37) 7(34) 8(49) 9(51) 10(33) 11(32) 12(50) 13(47) 14(48)

15(38) 16(39) 17(100) Ziel

1 35 Tiefenböck Tina 19:13 1:31 2:29 3:09 4:16 9:17 9:39 10:37 11:09 13:06 13:45 14:38 14:59 15:27 15:52
Naturfreunde Wien 1:31 0:58 0:40 1:07 5:01 0:22 0:58 0:32 1:57 0:39 0:53 0:21 0:28 0:25

17:03 18:19 19:05 19:13
1:11 1:16 0:46 0:08

2 65 Kastner Barbara 20:04 1:36 2:35 3:16 4:29 9:37 9:58 10:54 11:42 13:44 14:24 15:23 15:42 16:12 16:36
Naturfreunde Wien 1:36 0:59 0:41 1:13 5:08 0:21 0:56 0:48 2:02 0:40 0:59 0:19 0:30 0:24

17:44 19:06 19:55 20:04
1:08 1:22 0:49 0:09

3 29 Seeböck Anita 20:42 1:46 2:48 3:34 4:52 10:12 10:36 11:39 12:14 14:06 14:46 15:43 16:12 16:40 17:06
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt 1:46 1:02 0:46 1:18 5:20 0:24 1:03 0:35 1:52 0:40 0:57 0:29 0:28 0:26

18:19 19:41 20:31 20:42 13:49
1:13 1:22 0:50 0:11 *38

4 58 Loman Geber 21:30 2:02 3:05 3:53 5:16 10:26 10:47 11:50 12:28 14:31 15:28 16:21 16:47 17:23 17:50
OLV Minor 2:02 1:03 0:48 1:23 5:10 0:21 1:03 0:38 2:03 0:57 0:53 0:26 0:36 0:27

18:56 20:28 21:19 21:30
1:06 1:32 0:51 0:11

5 2 Skern Marina 23:23 2:08 3:16 4:09 5:54 11:47 12:11 13:16 13:53 15:50 16:33 17:36 18:20 18:50 19:18
Naturfreunde Wien 2:08 1:08 0:53 1:45 5:53 0:24 1:05 0:37 1:57 0:43 1:03 0:44 0:30 0:28

20:37 22:22 23:15 23:23
1:19 1:45 0:53 0:08

6 41 Adenstedt Emily 23:56 1:45 2:43 3:23 5:00 12:08 12:32 13:49 14:27 16:26 17:10 18:08 19:04 19:35 20:02
Orienteering Klosterneuburg 1:45 0:58 0:40 1:37 7:08 0:24 1:17 0:38 1:59 0:44 0:58 0:56 0:31 0:27

21:10 22:55 23:45 23:56 16:05
1:08 1:45 0:50 0:11 *38

7 15 Calvet Sofia 23:58 2:09 3:20 4:34 5:47 11:51 12:15 13:21 13:59 16:20 17:09 18:23 18:50 19:25 19:58
Naturfreunde Wien 2:09 1:11 1:14 1:13 6:04 0:24 1:06 0:38 2:21 0:49 1:14 0:27 0:35 0:33

21:16 22:54 23:50 23:58 15:50
1:18 1:38 0:56 0:08 *38



JUFA Sprintserie 6.Lauf So 29.09.2019 17:35
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 3 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tnr Name Zeit

Damen lang  (13) 4,2 km  0 Hm 17 P (Forts.)

1(43) 2(44) 3(45) 4(46) 5(42) 6(37) 7(34) 8(49) 9(51) 10(33) 11(32) 12(50) 13(47) 14(48)
15(38) 16(39) 17(100) Ziel

8 39 Tiefenböck Riki 24:18 2:12 3:28 4:24 5:53 11:45 12:11 13:24 14:04 16:27 17:16 18:29 19:03 19:38 20:09
Naturfreunde Wien 2:12 1:16 0:56 1:29 5:52 0:26 1:13 0:40 2:23 0:49 1:13 0:34 0:35 0:31

21:33 23:10 24:07 24:18
1:24 1:37 0:57 0:11

9 59 Tulban Maria 25:56 1:59 3:23 4:18 6:37 13:06 13:31 14:50 15:27 17:53 18:39 19:51 20:20 20:56 21:24
WAT-OL 1:59 1:24 0:55 2:19 6:29 0:25 1:19 0:37 2:26 0:46 1:12 0:29 0:36 0:28

22:46 24:43 25:45 25:56
1:22 1:57 1:02 0:11

10 44 Klöckl Tanja 26:53 1:43 2:49 3:46 5:35 12:27 12:49 15:15 16:23 18:43 19:28 21:02 21:26 22:04 22:35
Orienteering Klosterneuburg 1:43 1:06 0:57 1:49 6:52 0:22 2:26 1:08 2:20 0:45 1:34 0:24 0:38 0:31

23:56 25:36 26:37 26:53
1:21 1:40 1:01 0:16

11 69 Klenner Sandra 32:24 3:14 4:51 5:52 7:38 14:54 15:27 17:01 19:00 21:54 22:55 24:33 25:24 26:09 26:50
Vereinslos 3:14 1:37 1:01 1:46 7:16 0:33 1:34 1:59 2:54 1:01 1:38 0:51 0:45 0:41

28:36 30:48 32:06 32:24
1:46 2:12 1:18 0:18

12 33 Hilbert Sabine 33:21 3:40 5:16 6:20 8:23 16:37 17:08 20:13 21:00 23:43 24:43 26:01 26:35 27:20 27:57
Naturfreunde Wien 3:40 1:36 1:04 2:03 8:14 0:31 3:05 0:47 2:43 1:00 1:18 0:34 0:45 0:37

29:38 31:56 33:08 33:21
1:41 2:18 1:12 0:13

13 46 Freigassner/Plesa Stefanie/Ingrid 47:29 3:50 5:36 6:50 9:22 21:18 22:00 24:37 28:15 32:10 33:18 35:10 36:24 37:14 38:22
Vereinslos 3:50 1:46 1:14 2:32 11:56 0:42 2:37 3:38 3:55 1:08 1:52 1:14 0:50 1:08

40:02 44:46 47:19 47:29
1:40 4:44 2:33 0:10

Damen mittel  (14) 2,5 km  0 Hm 13 P
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(47) 5(34) 6(36) 7(37) 8(42) 9(48) 10(38) 11(39) 12(41) 13(100) Ziel

1 13 Gollmann Birgit 14:09 0:59 2:20 3:20 4:48 5:40 7:07 7:56 8:21 9:46 11:03 13:08 13:34 14:00 14:09
Naturfreunde Wien 0:59 1:21 1:00 1:28 0:52 1:27 0:49 0:25 1:25 1:17 2:05 0:26 0:26 0:09

2 16 Calvet Christine 15:33 1:55 3:29 4:32 6:07 7:04 7:39 8:35 9:00 10:19 11:42 14:33 14:57 15:23 15:33
Naturfreunde Wien 1:55 1:34 1:03 1:35 0:57 0:35 0:56 0:25 1:19 1:23 2:51 0:24 0:26 0:10

3 54 Biel Corinna 16:27 1:08 2:43 4:01 5:51 7:18 8:45 9:36 10:04 11:39 13:17 15:10 15:52 16:19 16:27
Naturfreunde Wien 1:08 1:35 1:18 1:50 1:27 1:27 0:51 0:28 1:35 1:38 1:53 0:42 0:27 0:08

4 6 Hochwieser Silke 16:41 1:09 3:00 4:46 6:39 7:43 8:26 9:34 10:01 11:39 13:27 15:16 15:56 16:30 16:41
OLT Transdanubien 1:09 1:51 1:46 1:53 1:04 0:43 1:08 0:27 1:38 1:48 1:49 0:40 0:34 0:11

5 12 Gaudernak Carina 18:20 1:05 2:59 4:38 6:36 8:06 8:41 10:00 10:28 12:29 14:30 16:39 17:39 18:11 18:20
OLT Transdanubien 1:05 1:54 1:39 1:58 1:30 0:35 1:19 0:28 2:01 2:01 2:09 1:00 0:32 0:09

6 26 Glentzer-Siegert Nina 19:00 2:08 4:09 5:35 7:51 9:07 10:00 11:27 11:55 13:46 15:37 17:41 18:13 18:47 19:00
WAT-OL 2:08 2:01 1:26 2:16 1:16 0:53 1:27 0:28 1:51 1:51 2:04 0:32 0:34 0:13

7 49 Gassner Irene 20:19 1:51 4:46 6:16 8:29 9:42 10:48 12:00 12:34 14:25 16:19 18:43 19:29 20:05 20:19
Naturfreunde Wien 1:51 2:55 1:30 2:13 1:13 1:06 1:12 0:34 1:51 1:54 2:24 0:46 0:36 0:14

8 21 Balthazar Katrin 20:55 1:06 3:16 4:36 6:28 7:58 11:52 12:45 13:11 14:52 16:30 18:21 20:12 20:43 20:55
Vereinslos 1:06 2:10 1:20 1:52 1:30 3:54 0:53 0:26 1:41 1:38 1:51 1:51 0:31 0:12

9 28 Mayer Nadja 21:30 1:18 3:07 4:20 5:59 7:08 8:08 9:08 9:36 11:27 13:04 15:11 20:14 21:16 21:30
Naturfreunde Wien 1:18 1:49 1:13 1:39 1:09 1:00 1:00 0:28 1:51 1:37 2:07 5:03 1:02 0:14

10 57 Six Cosima 22:23 1:52 3:47 5:10 8:11 9:30 10:35 11:42 12:14 15:41 17:22 19:59 20:35 21:10 22:23
OLT Transdanubien 1:52 1:55 1:23 3:01 1:19 1:05 1:07 0:32 3:27 1:41 2:37 0:36 0:35 1:13

11 38 Schinnerer Petra 25:30 1:59 4:40 6:41 9:41 11:27 12:30 14:14 15:01 17:59 20:32 23:17 24:08 25:07 25:30
Wr. Gehörlosen Sportclub 1901 1:59 2:41 2:01 3:00 1:46 1:03 1:44 0:47 2:58 2:33 2:45 0:51 0:59 0:23

12 61 Obsieger Alexa 27:32 4:15 6:40 8:10 10:32 12:08 16:02 17:25 17:55 20:01 22:16 25:38 26:25 27:17 27:32
Vereinslos 4:15 2:25 1:30 2:22 1:36 3:54 1:23 0:30 2:06 2:15 3:22 0:47 0:52 0:15

13 18 Eder Claudia 29:22 4:29 10:24 11:46 14:26 15:39 16:37 18:41 19:21 21:16 23:15 27:56 28:32 29:07 29:22
Vereinslos 4:29 5:55 1:22 2:40 1:13 0:58 2:04 0:40 1:55 1:59 4:41 0:36 0:35 0:15

14 50 Freitag Susanne 32:28 2:52 12:24 15:05 17:53 19:39 20:40 22:11 23:05 25:45 28:04 30:27 31:18 32:07 32:28
Vereinslos 2:52 9:32 2:41 2:48 1:46 1:01 1:31 0:54 2:40 2:19 2:23 0:51 0:49 0:21

Damen kurz  (6) 1,6 km  0 Hm 9 P
1(40) 2(35) 3(33) 4(32) 5(48) 6(34) 7(47) 8(39) 9(100) Ziel

1 48 Lepper Angelika 16:38 1:00 3:52 5:00 7:02 8:34 10:04 11:39 14:42 16:25 16:38
Wr. Gehörlosen Sportclub 1901 1:00 2:52 1:08 2:02 1:32 1:30 1:35 3:03 1:43 0:13

2 68 Osadchuk Evgenia 17:04 1:49 4:25 5:35 8:36 9:40 11:08 12:31 15:08 16:39 17:04
Vereinslos 1:49 2:36 1:10 3:01 1:04 1:28 1:23 2:37 1:31 0:25

3 27 Machold Cleo 18:26 0:49 5:37 8:00 9:53 11:22 12:38 13:55 16:22 18:10 18:26
Vereinslos 0:49 4:48 2:23 1:53 1:29 1:16 1:17 2:27 1:48 0:16

4 3 Skern Anna 19:33 1:30 5:58 7:40 9:29 10:50 12:52 14:41 17:57 19:21 19:33
Naturfreunde Wien 1:30 4:28 1:42 1:49 1:21 2:02 1:49 3:16 1:24 0:12

5 64 Beck Maria 25:54 1:53 5:43 8:02 10:43 12:46 15:17 17:53 22:50 25:36 25:54
Naturfreunde Wien 1:53 3:50 2:19 2:41 2:03 2:31 2:36 4:57 2:46 0:18

6 1 Skern Selina 33:10 0:25 5:48 9:08 10:46 12:19 24:02 26:53 31:11 32:54 33:10
Naturfreunde Wien 0:25 5:23 3:20 1:38 1:33 11:43 2:51 4:18 1:43 0:16


